Disciples of Christ (DOC) Youth Group

Middle School (6™ - 8th Grade)
Tuesday Evenings 7:00pm — 8:15pm

Tentative 2023-2024 Faith Formation Calendar

9/5/2023 Catechist Meeting
9/19/2023 Parent/Student Orientation
9/26/2023 First Day of Youth Group

10/3/2023 Youth Group Meets
10/10/2023 Youth Group Meets
10/17/2023 Youth Group Meets
10/24/2023 Youth Group Meets
10/31/2023 No Youth Group - All Hallow's Eve & All Saints Day

11/7/2023 Youth Group Meets
11/14/2023 Youth Group Meets
11/21/2023 No Youth Group - Thanksgiving Break
11/28/2023 Youth Group Meets

12/5/2023 Youth Group Meets
12/12/2023 Youth Group Meets
12/19/2023 Youth Group Meets
12/26/2023 No Youth Group - Christmas Break

1/2/2024 No Youth Group - Christmas Break
1/9/2024 Youth Group Meets
1/16/2024 Youth Group Meets



1/23/2024
1/30/2024

2/6/2024
2/13/2024
2/20/2024
2/27/2024

3/5/2024
3/12/2024
3/19/2024
3/26/2024

4/2/2024
4/9/2024
4/16/2024
4/23/2024
4/30/2024

51712024
5/14/2024
5/21/2024
5/28/2024

6/4/2024
6/11/2024
6/18/2024
6/25/2024

Youth Group Meets
Youth Group Meets

Youth Group Meets
No Youth Group - Attend Ash Wednesday Mass 2/14 @ 7pm
Youth Group Meets
Youth Group Meets

Youth Group Meets
Youth Group Meets
Youth Group Meets
Youth Group Meets

No Youth Group - Easter/Spring Break
Youth Group Meets
Youth Group Meets
Youth Group Meets
Youth Group Meets

Youth Group Meets
Last Day of Faith Formation
No Youth Group

Youth Group Summer Program

Youth Group Summer Program
No Youth Group - Vacation Bible School Preparation Week
No Youth Group - Vacation Bible School Week - SCUBA

Youth Summer Program



