## Disciples of Christ (DOC) Youth Group

Middle School (6<sup>th</sup> – 8<sup>th</sup> Grade)

<u>Tuesday</u> Evenings 7:00pm – 8:15pm

Tentative 2023-2024 Faith Formation Calendar

9/5/2023	Catechist Meeting
9/19/2023	Parent/Student Orientation
9/26/2023	First Day of Youth Group
10/3/2023	Youth Group Meets
10/10/2023	Youth Group Meets
10/17/2023	Youth Group Meets
10/24/2023	Youth Group Meets
10/31/2023	No Youth Group - All Hallow's Eve & All Saints Day
11/7/2023	Youth Group Meets
11/14/2023	Youth Group Meets
11/21/2023	No Youth Group - Thanksgiving Break
11/28/2023	Youth Group Meets
12/5/2023	Youth Group Meets
12/12/2023	Youth Group Meets
12/19/2023	Youth Group Meets
12/26/2023	No Youth Group - Christmas Break
1/2/2024	No Youth Group - Christmas Break
1/9/2024	Youth Group Meets
1/16/2024	Youth Group Meets

1/23/2024	Youth Group Meets
1/30/2024	Youth Group Meets
1,00,2021	Toom Groop Moons
2/6/2024	Youth Group Meets
2/13/2024	No Youth Group - Attend Ash Wednesday Mass 2/14 @ 7pm
2/20/2024	Youth Group Meets
2/27/2024	Youth Group Meets
3/5/2024	Youth Group Meets
3/12/2024	Youth Group Meets
3/19/2024	Youth Group Meets
3/26/2024	Youth Group Meets
4/2/2024	No Youth Group - Easter/Spring Break
4/9/2024	Youth Group Meets
4/16/2024	Youth Group Meets
4/23/2024	Youth Group Meets
4/30/2024	Youth Group Meets
5/7/2024	Youth Group Meets
5/14/2024	Last Day of Faith Formation
5/21/2024	No Youth Group
5/28/2024	Youth Group Summer Program
6/4/2024	Youth Group Summer Program
6/11/2024	No Youth Group - Vacation Bible School Preparation Week
6/18/2024	No Youth Group - Vacation Bible School Week - SCUBA
6/25/2024	Youth Summer Program